8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

AGENDA
April 21,2021
8:00 AM

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1872-215-6022,,137729861# United States, Chicago
Phone Conference ID: 137 729 861#

Call to Order & Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of March 24, 2021 Minutes

EDAC Chair’s Remarks

President Preckwinkle’s Remarks

Discussion

What are your suggestions for "transformative initiatives”,

will have a transformative impact on our constituents but
require a significant investment of resources?

Bureau Announcement

Ascent Holdings LLC, 3400 W. Euclid Avenue, Arlington

Heights, Il 60005, 7B application

Update on Emergency Rental Assistance Program

News, Announcement and Adjournment

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC

Toni Preckwinkle,
Cook County Board President

Xochitl Flores, Bureau Chief

Pam McDonough and Will Towns, Co-
Chairs, Financial Tools and Incentives

Sheryl Caldwell, DPD

Susan Campbell, Director, Department
of Planning and Development & Karl
Bradley, Deputy Director of Planning
and Development

Howard Males, Chair, EDAC


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmJkMjYyNWQtMTZlMS00ZDQ2LWExNGEtMGFhYTBhNTA3NWEw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228b4d55ae-6db4-4e05-a85c-59d6a256cd6e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224e67e4d6-f7ce-4915-85c7-cb7384dddd45%22%7d
tel:+18722156022,,137729861#%20

