## **AGENDA**

April 21,2021 8:00 AM

## Join on your computer or mobile app Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 872-215-6022,,137729861#</u> United States, Chicago Phone Conference ID: 137 729 861#



	Thome domerende is 120, 725 dozin	
8:00 AM	Call to Order & Roll Call	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC
8:05 AM	Public Comment	
8:10 AM	Approval of March 24, 2021 Minutes	
8:15 AM	EDAC Chair's Remarks	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC
8:20 AM	President Preckwinkle's Remarks  Discussion  What are your suggestions for "transformative initiatives", will have a transformative impact on our constituents but require a significant investment of resources?	Toni Preckwinkle, Cook County Board President
8:45 AM	Bureau Announcement	Xochitl Flores, Bureau Chief
8:50 AM	<b>Ascent Holdings</b> LLC, 3400 W. Euclid Avenue, Arlington Heights, II 60005, 7B application	Pam McDonough and Will Towns, Co- Chairs, Financial Tools and Incentives Sheryl Caldwell, DPD
9:05 AM	Update on Emergency Rental Assistance Program	Susan Campbell, Director, Department of Planning and Development & Karl Bradley, Deputy Director of Planning and Development
9:15 AM	News, Announcement and Adjournment	Howard Males, Chair, EDAC